chedules & Fares

Horario y precios del transito %I RELEH T

I Ve

Transit
Information

B ART

El Cerrito
Plaza Station

San Francisco Bay Area Schedule Information effective September 12, 2022 AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa

Rapid Transit (BART) rail _ Transit District) provides local bus Alameda y Contra Costa) Transit Disl:rict) SRR EREE R RO

service connects the San Che_ck before you go: up-to-date sched_ul_es are service for parts of western Alameda proporciona servicio local de autobus SRV SV = i Ky e e b b 121 | .

Francisco Peninsula vwith available on WV\{W.bart.gov and the official BART app. and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit a ciertas zonas al oeste de los £, AC Transit tHi244 Transbay (153) P ‘ a n R | d e a n d =
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa Overhead real-time dlspla_ys can be foungi on station also operates transbay routes to San Francisco condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC B1hi&sS, lRSSTF San Francisco (IH& LW ) #0 | ’ E I Ce r r I tO
Walnut ('Ireek Dulélin/PIeasa'nton platforms. A reference guide to transfer information and the Peninsula. For more information, call Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San Peninsula (elﬁu%ﬂgz),, NRETHRESZIFE, 15HE C t . .th
and other cities in the East Bay, as for trains without direct service is shown. (510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org. Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacion, (510) 891-4777 =&I1&15 actransit.org, O Nnn eC u Sl N g e

well as San Francisco International llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

AC Transit
Official App

511 Real-Time Departures

. 511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
departure times for the transit

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020 Informacion de tarifas efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020 BEIMESE 20205108198

. agencies to the left that have this symbol.
. . . . . . Senior Personas EEA . . :
Trains Without Direct Service AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' : Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
Fa r_e Information Fares subject to change. (19-64) | (5-18) D(iisa+l;I8e(d Tarifas de AC Transit Adulto | Jovenes' M:Syores QE T!'fﬂSlt EE REA | BOE | (65 8;5’ in the future.
eﬂ:ectlve June, 2021 For Train Transfer Tarifas Su'etas a CambiOS (19_64) (5_18) (' +) y z_t'f)lﬁ'fﬂ'li\ (19_64) (5_18) 'LI‘BEEEA - -
: : Cash Fares J | Discapa- +ig= Our app gives you the easiest, To find out when your next bus or train will
Current fares can be found near Antioch Take Millbrae/SFO or Berryessa/North San Local Single Ride §250 | $1.25 | $1.25 : : citados MEIEE travel-by-bus experience: depart, check nearby displays or simply call
ticket vending machines, online José train, then transfer at MacArthur Station. , Tarifas en efectivo b2 K e $2.50 §1.25 §1.25 511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
t bart d usina the official _ _ _ _ Local Day Pass §5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75 Viaje tnico local $250 | $1.25 | $1.25 A ERIRIREE : : : : o be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
at bart.gov and using the oTricCia Daly City When Millbrae/SFO trains are ,not .operatmg, Transbay Single Ride $6.00 $3.00 $3.00 — : : : K% Fzr == $5.50 $2.75 $2.75 e View current schedules and bookmark favorite lines don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
BART app. Regular BART fares take Berryessa/North San José train, then Transbay Upgrade add add add Pase local diario $5.50 | $2.75 $2.75 Transbay &) Tk $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 and stops and the system will prompt you to enter
can only be paid using Clipper. transfer at MacArthur Station to SFO or SFO/ with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 | $1.75 | $1.75 V'EJ‘J_e Un'FO de Transbay $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Transbay FHR= m— p— =il e Find out your exact waiting time with ACT RealTime glour route and s’ﬁcop. 511 will respznd_l\ivi’?h
CLIPPER@ Mi"brae train. Fares Available on Mobile Apps & Clipper Mejoramlento de Tr’anSbay anadir anadir anadir zl_(i&é%i%ﬂ%}ﬁ%ig $35O $’|75 $175 e Receive service notlflcatlon alerts ) elpaétutrﬁ tISTeS Igrfyol-all:r .I';Oute an YW' also
. , . ; : con pase local de un solo dia o pase $3 50 $1 75 $1 75 - . _ _ _ Include the >top Oor Tuture use. YOU may
_ _ , _ Dublin/Pleasanton  Take Berryessa/North San Jose train, then Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 de multiples vias | - - FHNEMHH Clipper PITF(ERIZEZE e Check the Rider Capacity Feature to see if the next also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.
Clipper is thfe Bay Ar_ez::cs a||-|n-orr\1e transfer at Bay Fair Station. Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 Tarifas disponibles en AR HBER R SRZE §2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 bus is crowded Bicycles on Transit
Wal\y to pa)é OVJ(;ar(‘jS't ?:Ir_es. Cas q OAK Int'l Airport  Take Berryessa/North San José train, then Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 aplicaciones méviles y Clipper A REE $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50 * Pay bus fare in advance using Token Transit éVb Rail/Ferries: Bicvcles are allowed on
va udefcan ca I§ tX Iptper a? transfer at Coliseum Station. Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 Viaje unico local $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12 PN YN $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 all Bay Area fer?/ies and nearly all
gseerafgrzagl?useragarc:.?iar:ak?eSI Millbrae When trains with direct service are not Fares Available on Clipper Only Pase local diario? $5.00 | $250 | $2.50 Transbay BR/R5EE4 $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
5rchaseci at ?:re machines in all operating, take Berryessa/North San José Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 - Pase local de 7 dias $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20 {X7E Clipper RF(ERYEZ = Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.
FI;ART stations. Or load Clioper train to MacArthur station and transfer to Local Monthly Pass® _ — $34.00 Viaje Unico de Transbay* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 A3 1KIBE $84.60 | $34.00 - I‘f"ﬂ" ” ::::sn“ﬂ;hl Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
onto a phone .\Nit'h Apple |F:)ap SFO/Millbrae train. SFO/Millbrae trains, Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00 — — Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper Ny == = - $34.00 o are equipped with bicycle racks.
or Google Pay and mgrr:age t¥1e contir_lue to Millbr_ae Stati_on after S_an Transbay Upgrade add add add Pase local de 31 dias $84.60 | $34.00 — Transbay 31KiBE $216.00 | - — Download the AC Transit Official General: While bicycles are allowed on
: _ Francisco International Airport Station. with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88 Pase local mensual® _ - $34.00 4T T S S i Mobile App for FREE today! most transit services, there are some space
balance with the Cli Transbay FHE limitat d t h
PPEr app. 1 Ai h ins with di : " Children under 5 ride f ; N ~ BN (G hraschum $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88 imitations and, in some cases, times when
There is a one-time $3.00 fee to SFO Int'l Airport When trains with direct service are not ildren under 5 ride free. Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $216.00 bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
setub Cliober ' operating, take Berryessa/North San José *tsuied upon request when ful price is paid. Valid for unlmite focal rides from Mejoramiento de Transbay | apadir | anadir | afiadir PN LE R transit operator policies and procedures go
P Llpper. train. then transfer at MacArthur Stati ime Issted untit 5.LY a.m. con pase local de un solo dia o pase * 2R, RIEFRAN. EREILRRERNRALET, BRIRE to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
rain, then transfer at MacArthur Station. - . o - . . ase local $375 | $1.88 | $1.88 A y
L. . . utomatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time de multiples vias - - =&H1k, et call 511 and say ”bicycling" to speak to an
A minimum value is requwed to activated until 3:00 a.m. » . . 3 Bz 5= =70 e A PEE = '
=Y _ o " Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis. BN BT B ={TiE. BREAILRAEASRADT, BRIER= 2 Download on te operator who can answer your questions.
enter the BART system, so it is 4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper. , o _ . N SRk, & AppStore
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also Se emite _ba_JO pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Valido para viajes , _ . \ _ = . a . ®
best to load fare on your ca rd lies to local b ; locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m. Transbay #£7xith 28 , B{XFR Clipper—, B/, B EMN E5) AL Get Cllpper !
before entering. Each passenger 5 Z\rj;)illaeglzooscgligs:rr?:esnizy: ’;rs;lsR(;rc. Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on 3 Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales : \F‘Eﬁﬁélj%_:ﬁﬁif° U]’\J‘E_iﬁﬁ:%)kzliﬂﬂiiﬁahsﬁy BT . 6‘ cli ® is th . .
must have their own physical or RTC Discount cards. ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m. EATF Clipper £ (EFEEFRTCHINE) & TEMWMEAIRTCE 0389-22 v palp[-?g:: t;;:]si :%ré\;ezlfr:\; Ev;y;?ea
. . . 4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sélo disponible cuando se usa Clipper. - y L rdes | y )
digital Clipper card. Local BART-to-Bus Transfer Se aplica automaticamente en el segundo autobus cuando se sube al autobus At .BART_EEE':I: e CLIPPER The reloadak_)le Clipper card stores
. ] Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay. F Clipper -RA\ BART SRELRIRH11$0.50, value as cash and transit passes to pay your
Visit www.clippercard.com to only. 5 Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o BN SRR fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain, County
learn how to apply for CIipper Proof of F Eligibilit como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC. K& (658 RLLE): Connection, Dumbarton Express, FAST, Golden
. : roof of Fare Eligibility : /o _ Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin Transit, Muni,
discounts for Seniors (age 65 and Seniors (65 & Older): Transferencia local de BART al autobus * Regional Transit Connection (RTC) #rifl= Petaluma Transit, San}1lTrans, San Francisco
up), Yo_uth:s _(a_ge 5-18), persons e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper s6lo en el ° EH”E/\]E’DE%’E‘@ N Bay Ferry, SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County
with disabilities, START means- o Ui divars licernse viaje de autobus desde BART. ° %%V(EJ?FQJD?Z}EE"M%EEDL Transit, Tri-Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach,
° — NN =k ZL 2 L . . .
based program or to add a BART * DMV ID card o | Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa Elt‘.\ﬁj;%)k:t'L g (=) = ;Jrr]\(ljo\?vﬁltleransn, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT,
High Value Discount (StOI‘ed as a * Senior I[.) |ssu.ed byla.nother California transit system Personas mayores (65 anos o mas): ¢ Regional T.ransit Connection (RTC) #7#0& el
separate “purse” on the card). Persons with Disabilities: e Tarjeta de Identificacién de Descuento para la Conexion o DMV BLEBEALHELE + 8IS HIEEE Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card Regional de Tréansito . Fb N Sy Qe purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
: TRIRZEREICUERR + R EAISDUERR ; ; : :
BART EXCURSION FARE e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID e Licencia de manejo actual o s e © Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID e Tarjeta de identificacion de DMV ’ EE_” B_DlillEiﬂ”’—%ﬁE”E/ﬂ%UBﬂﬁqkﬂD ) works with a variety of employee transit
BART's Excursion Fare allows you e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system e I|dentificacién de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de Iowecl\l/:;?j:‘fargn—gt%?’f%D benefits providers, incIuding_Comml.,lter
to tour the BART system for up Medicare Cardholders: transito de California DA Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.
to three hours, if you enter and * Medicare Card + photo ID Personas con discapacidades: »iEA To learn more about Clipper or to get a
exit at the same station. To avoid Holidays e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexion AC Transit ZELA T BREZERERRZIZERS Clipper card:
: - : . Regional de Transito HTEFE - o
!?femg Chirgiﬁl the texcursugln farj ACNTerjvn\s;;aorze[r)a;;s Sunday SChed[IJrlmZSeS;dence Day * Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de OT §&E . 22858 %%E * Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883
IT you enter the system and nee , _ DMV + Identificacion con foto U= 2B e e Visit a nearby retailer:
S . ) : , : : = JSAES =
to leave before I’Idlng a train, see Eﬂrssr;[ézr%;tgzrymng Jr. Day #azgrks%?//ing By E Ileeglsltfr'o dg matnafﬂa de auto para discapacitados + TS 25H %]1;_ Copy Express
i , : entificacién con foto VAV=EE]
a Station Agent. j\/lemorlalkll)ay Christmas Day e |dentificacion de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por 1164 Solano Avenue
uneteent otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID Dias festivos Albany, CA 94706
Card + photo ID AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en: Walgreens
Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare: Dia de Afio Nuevo Dia de la Independencia 11565 San Pablo Avenue
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo El Cerrito, CA 94530
Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias (510) 234-9300
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad Walgreens
Dia de la Emancipacion 1050 Gilman Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
(510) 528-8274
Schedule Information Line Descriptions tffective December 5, 2021 Whole Foods - Gilman
71 1025 Gilman St.
Berkeley, CA 94710

El Cerrito Plaza BART to Richmond Parkway Transit
Center via Carlson Blvd., Richmond BART, Rumrill
Blvd., Contra Costa College, Parchester Village, Giant
Highway, Atlas Rd., and Richmond Parkway.

72

Hilltop Mall to Jack London Square via Moyers Rd.,
Contra Costa College, San Pablo Ave., El Cerrito del
Norte BART, and downtown Oakland.

72M

Point Richmond to Jack London Square via Garrard
Blvd., Macdonald Ave., El Cerrito del Norte BART, San
Pablo Ave. and downtown Oakland

79
El Cerrito Plaza BART to Rockridge BART via Fairmount

5:24a | 6:04a : : : foctive: Ave., Colusa Ave., Solano Ave., Martin Luther King Jr.
5:54a | 6:34a | 5:35a | 2:51p@| 5:37a® | 3:08p® | 6:39a | 7:21a | 6:55a | 2:25p Effective: Way, Downtown Berkeley, Bancroft Way / Durant Ave.,
6:24a | 7:0da | 549@ | 3:06p | 5:53a | 3:26p | 7:16a | 7:51a | 7:25a | 2:55p August 6, 2023 Piedmont Ave., Warring St., Derby St., Claremont Bivd.,
6:54a 7:38a 6:04a 3:21p®» | 6:07a® | 3:38pe® | 7:46a 8:21a 7:55a 3:25p - Claremont Ave. and Co||ege Ave.

7:31a | 808a | 6:19a® | 3:36p | 6:23a | 3:56p | 8:16a | 8:55a | 8:25a | 3:55p EfeCt'Vg- 62 32933905"0 G

8:01a 8:35a 6:34a 3:51pe | 6:37a® | 4:08p® | 8:47a 9:25a 8:55a 4:25 S

8:31a | 9:12a | 6:49%@ 4:062 6:54a 4:263 9:17a | 9:56a | 9:25a 4:553 El Cerrito Plaza BART to Salesforce Transit Center, San

9:02a | 9:142a | 7:04a | 4:21pe | 7:07ae | 4:38p®| 9:48a |10:26a | 9:55a | 5:25p F20235F8B6HEN Francisco, via Fairmount Ave., Colusa Ave., Solano Ave.,

9:33a | 10:13a | 7:17a@ | 4:36p | 7:23a | 4:56p |10:18a | 10:56a | 10:25a | 5:55p San Pablo Ave., University Ave. and I-80.
10:04a | 10:43a 7:33a 4:51pe | 7:37a® | 5:09p® | 10:48a | 11:26a | 10:55a 6:25p 3:40p | @ To Contra Costa College.
10:34a | 11:13a | 7:48a® | 5:07p | 7:54a | 5:26p | 11:18a | 11:56a |11:25a | 6:55p | 4:40p _
11:04a | 11:43a | 803a | 5:22pe| 8:11ae | 5:38pe | 11:48a |12:28p | 11:55a | 7:25p @ 5:40p | 2 ToE Cerrito Del Norte BART.
11:34a | 12:13p | 8:18a® | 5:37p | 8:27a 5:57p | 12:20p | 12:58p | 12:25p | 7:55p | 6:40p | ® Unless marked, times in this column
12:04p | 12:47p | 8:33a 5:52p® | 8:41a® | 6:09p® | 12:50p | 1:30p | 12:55p | 8:25p | 7:40p | are for line 72.

12:36p | 1:19p | 8:48a@ | 6:07p | 8:57a 6:26p | 1:19p | 2:00p | 1:25p 8:40p ® Line 72M
1:06p | 1:49p | 9:03a 6:19p® | 9:11a® | 6:38p® | 1:49p | 2:29p '
1:37p | 2:18p | 9:18a® | 6:34p | 9:27a | 6:55p | 2:19p | 2:59%p ® Unless marked, times in this column
2:07p | 2:48p | 9:33a | 6:49p@ | 9:39a@ | 7:08p®| 2:49p | 3:29p are for line 72M.
2:37p | 3:18p | 9:48a@ | 7:04p | 9:56a | 7:25p | 3:19p | 3:59p ® Line 72.
3:07p | 3:48p | 10:05a | 7:19p@ | 10:12a® | 7:38p® | 3:54p | 4:29p _
3:37p | 4:18p |10:19a@ | 7:34p |10:26a | 7:55p | 4:24p | 4:59p @ To Richmond BART.

4:11p | 4:48p | 10:34a 7:49p® | 10:39a® | 8:17p® | 4:54p | 5:29p
4:41p | 5:18p | 10:49a@ | 8:04p | 10:56a 8:34p | 5:24p | 5:59p
511p | 5:48p |11:04a | 8:27p® | 11:08a® | 8:55p® | 5:49p | 6:29p
5:336p | 6:18p | 11:19® | 8:42p | 11:26a | 9:10p | 6:19p | 6:59p
6:06p | 6:48p | 11:34a | 9:06p® | 11:37a® | 9:33p® | 6:49p | 7:25p
6:36p | 7:14p | 11:52a® | 9:22p | 11:56a 9:49p | 7:17p | 7:55p
7:06p | 7:44p | 12:07p | 9:43p® | 12:08p®| 10:12pe| 7:47p | 8:24p
7:34p | 8:13p | 12:22p®| 9:57p |12:26p | 10:28p | 8:17p | 8:54p
8:04p | 8:40p |12:37p | 10:23p®| 12:38p®| 10:52p®| 8:55p | 9:24p
8:31p | 9:10p | 12:52p®| 10:37p | 12:56p | 11:08p | 9:35p | 9:54p
9:09p® | 9:40po | 1:07p | 11:03p®| 1:08p® | 11:32p®| 10:15p | 10:26p
9:49po | 10:10pe| 1:21p® | 11:17p | 1:26p | 11:48p | 10:51p | 11:06p
10:25pa | 10:47po| 1:36p | 11:43p®| 1:38p® | 12:12ae | 11:31p | 11:44p

10:56p®| 11:25p®| 1:51p® | 11:57p | 1:56p | 12:28a 12:24a
11:36p®| 12:05a0 | 2:06p | 12:37a 2:08p® | 12:52a® 1:04a0
12:17a0 | 12:45a0 | 2:21p® 2:26p | 1:08a

12:57a@ 2:38p®

5:50a 2:30p | 6:00a 1:48p
6:24a 3:00p | 6:36a 2:24p
6:58a 3:30p | 7:12a 3:00p
7:32a 4:00p | 7:48a 3:36p
8:05a 4:30p | 8:24a 4:12p
8:39a 5:00p | 9:00a 4:48p
9:13a 5:30p | 9:36a 5:24p
9:47a 6:00p | 10:12a | 6:00p
10:21a | 6:30p | 10:48a | 6:36p
10:55a | 7:04p |11:24a | 7:12p

sotn | s | 13360 | oot Call 511 | 511.0org
12:30p | 8:46p | 1:12p

1:00 9:20
1:302 9:545 2 (A e A B (e Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation

2:00p | 10:28p SIS ek Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us

at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

211

SF Bay

Revised July 18, 2023




